A A AAR AN A A A AT 2 A R AR

————ZINNSS——
= N

i MUNICIPAL DISTRICT OF GREENVIEW NO. 16
REGULAR COUNCIL
MEETING AGENDA
9:00 a.m. Administration Building

October 24, 2023

Valleyview, AB

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

CALLTO ORDER

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

MINUTES

PUBLIC HEARING

DELEGATION

BYLAWS

BUSINESS

3.1 Regular Council Meeting Minutes held October 10, 2023

3.2 Business Arising from Minutes

6.1 Bylaw 23-938 Land Use Bylaw Amendment
6.2 Bylaw 23-954 Designated Officer

6.3 Bylaw 23-941 Greenview Cemetery

6.4 Bylaw 23-940 Fireworks Bylaw

6.5 Bylaw 23-955 2024 Borrowing Bylaw

7.1 Policy 3024 Emergency Alert Notification
7.2 Asset Surplus/Disposal 2023
7.3 Indigenous Communities Memorandum of Understanding

7.4 Greenview Christmas Party Funds

12

26

36

56

74

83

88

113

121



#8  NOTICE OF MOTION

#9  CLOSED SESSION

#10 MEMBERS
REPORTS/EXPENSE CLAIMS

#11 ADJOURNMENT

7.5 Q3 Financial Reporting

9.1 Greenview Fire Service Levels
Disclosure Harmful to Intergovernmental Relations

Ward 1
Ward 2
Ward 3
Ward 4
Ward 5
Ward 6
Ward 7
Ward 8
Ward 8
Ward 9
Ward 9

123

142





