REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

October 24, 2023 9:00 a.m. Administration Building Valleyview, AB

#1	CALL TO ORDER		
#2	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
#3	MINUTES		
		3.1 Regular Council Meeting Minutes held October 10, 2023	3
		3.2 Business Arising from Minutes	
#4	PUBLIC HEARING		
#5	DELEGATION		
#6	BYLAWS	6.1 Bylaw 23-938 Land Use Bylaw Amendment	12
		6.2 Bylaw 23-954 Designated Officer	26
		6.3 Bylaw 23-941 Greenview Cemetery	36
		6.4 Bylaw 23-940 Fireworks Bylaw	56
		6.5 Bylaw 23-955 2024 Borrowing Bylaw	74
#7	BUSINESS		
		7.1 Policy 3024 Emergency Alert Notification	83
		7.2 Asset Surplus/Disposal 2023	88
		7.3 Indigenous Communities Memorandum of Understanding	113
		7.4 Greenview Christmas Party Funds	121

	7.5 Q3 Financial Reporting	123
NOTICE OF MOTION		
CLOSED SESSION	9.1 Greenview Fire Service Levels Disclosure Harmful to Intergovernmental Relations	
MEMBERS REPORTS/EXPENSE CLAIMS	 Ward 1 Ward 2 Ward 3 Ward 4 Ward 5 Ward 6 Ward 7 Ward 8 Ward 8 Ward 9 Ward 9 	142
	CLOSED SESSION MEMBERS	NOTICE OF MOTION CLOSED SESSION 9.1 Greenview Fire Service Levels Disclosure Harmful to Intergovernmental Relations MEMBERS REPORTS/EXPENSE CLAIMS • Ward 1 • Ward 2 • Ward 3 • Ward 4 • Ward 5 • Ward 6 • Ward 6 • Ward 7 • Ward 8 • Ward 8 • Ward 9

#11 ADJOURNMENT